
Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-60 kg
14 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul

HENARES ELIPE, Iker

ANTON ZURDO, Carlos

RIOPEDRE FERNANDEZ, Miguel

GIORMANI, Matteo

SENRA BALESTRA, Noel

OLMOS AMONDARAIN, Josu

IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Jonathan

MANGAS, Naim

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO, Eliecer

RAMOS VARA, Jose

IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Adrian

PRADOS BARBERO, Francisco Jose

PERKAZ ORTIZ, Nestor

MAD

NAV

CLE

GAL

AND

MAD

VAS

AST

MAD

CLE

CLE

GAL

VAL

NAV

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul

IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Jonathan

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-66 kg
17 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio

LIBRA 1

FRANCES LOPEZ, Enrique 

PRIETO MIGUEL, Adrian

HUARTE PRIETO, Josu

FERNANDEZ BARROSO, Jose Manuel

MAYANS GARCIA, Issol

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ignacio

VALDERREY OSTOLAZ, Ager

PENA ARTIGAS, Eric 

RAMOS AGUDO, Francisco

ORTIZ MTZ DE LA HIDALGA, Josu

RODRIGUEZ BUENO, Jesus

PEREZ ROMAN, Daniel

MANSILLA, Sergio

MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel 

RIVAS ARTAZKOZ, Adrian

MAD

LIB

NAV

CLE

NAV

EXT

VAL

CAT

VAS

CAT

CLE

VAS

VAL

VAL

MAD

AND

NAV

ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio

LIBRA 1

FRANCES LOPEZ, Enrique 

PRIETO MIGUEL, Adrian

HUARTE PRIETO, Josu

PENA ARTIGAS, Eric 

RODRIGUEZ BUENO, Jesus

PEREZ ROMAN, Daniel

RIVAS ARTAZKOZ, Adrian
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-73 kg
19 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MORO RUANO, Sergio 

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Mario

LOPEZ SUESCUN, Joseba

ROMERA GASPARICO, Jose Luis

VALDIVIESO VILLALOBOS, FELIX

NIKOLOV, Georgi

NIETO PALMA, Andres

GARRIDO GARCIA, Alejandro

COMELLAS, Martin

ALVARADO LOPEZ, Javier

LOPEZ DIAZ, Eduardo

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Aquilino

RIOS MORALES, Jose Javier

DE VEGA ABAD, Felipe

ESCOBAR GARCIA, Alejandro

SORIA GUERRERO, Pablo

GOMARIZ MORENILLA, Salvador

BOUTABA ZERROUKI, ,Ohamed

CASTRO MORALES, Hugo

MAD

VAL

NAV

AND

VAL

VAL

CLE

AND

MAD

MAD

NAV

VAL

AND

CLE

CLE

VAL

MUR

VAL

AND

MORO RUANO, Sergio 

NIKOLOV, Georgi

NIETO PALMA, Andres

GARRIDO GARCIA, Alejandro

COMELLAS, Martin

ALVARADO LOPEZ, Javier

ESCOBAR GARCIA, Alejandro

BOUTABA ZERROUKI, ,Ohamed

CASTRO MORALES, Hugo
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-81 kg
18 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KHABULIANI, Giorgi

RUBIO CALATAYUD, Hector

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, Raul

ORMAZABAL MARTINEZ, Pablo

SALCEDO MARTI, Antonio Jose 

GEBELLIN ALFONSO, Hugo

ALMARC HA DE MORAES, RODRIGO

FUENTES NAVARRO, Francisco

GARCIA CASTRO, Francisco

CAMPOS BLASCO, Francisco

GONZALEA ARRIAGA, Eneko

CAMINERO SASTRE, Alvaro

GONZALEZ GIL, Alfonso

MOLINA GENER, WILLIAM

MIRANDA ACEVEDO, Gadiel

XANCO BUHIGAS, Jordi

ALONSO PASTRANA , Jorge

ORTEGA CIDONCHA, Jesus 

CAT

VAL

MAD

CLE

MUR

AND

VAL

VAL

MAD

VAL

VAS

MAD

CLE

MAD

VAL

CAT

GAL

EXT

KHABULIANI, Giorgi

GEBELLIN ALFONSO, Hugo

ALMARC HA DE MORAES, RODRIGO

CAMPOS BLASCO, Francisco

GONZALEZ GIL, Alfonso

MOLINA GENER, WILLIAM

MIRANDA ACEVEDO, Gadiel

ORTEGA CIDONCHA, Jesus 
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-90 kg
6 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SALAS FERRAGUT, Sergi

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, David

NADIRADZE, GIORGI

SOTO CORRALES, Juan Jose

CARDENES RIVERO, Borja

LIBRA 2

CAT

MAD

VAL

MAD

CAN

LIB

SALAS FERRAGUT, Sergi

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, David

NADIRADZE, GIORGI

SOTO CORRALES, Juan Jose

CARDENES RIVERO, Borja

LIBRA 2

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016 -100 kg

3 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MOLINA BURGUENO, Fran CAT

HERNANDEZ SANTANA, Michael ChristopherCAN

ORTEGA MUNOZ, Samuel MAD

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

MOLINA BURGUENO, Fran

HERNANDEZ SANTANA, Michael Christopher

MOLINA BURGUENO, Fran

ORTEGA MUNOZ, Samuel

HERNANDEZ SANTANA, Michael Christopher

ORTEGA MUNOZ, Samuel

CAT

CAN

CAT

MAD

CAN

MAD

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

+100 kg
6 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ALFONSO PACHECO, Oscar

HIGELMO AUSIN, German 

MINZAT, GEORGE

LIBRA 3

ALMAN CORREA, Anthony

FERNANDEZ RIESTRA, Luis

AST

CLE

VAL

LIB

AND

AST

ALFONSO PACHECO, Oscar

HIGELMO AUSIN, German 

MINZAT, GEORGE

LIBRA 3

ALMAN CORREA, Anthony

FERNANDEZ RIESTRA, Luis

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-48 kg
7 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA MESA, Cinta Del Rocio

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, Monica

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Janina

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

PEREZ CASADO, Sara

CASAS MORENO, Cristina

CORDERO GIMENEZ, Daine

AND

MAD

GAL

CTB

CLE

AND

CAT

GARCIA MESA, Cinta Del Rocio

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, Monica

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Janina

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

PEREZ CASADO, Sara

CASAS MORENO, Cristina

CORDERO GIMENEZ, Daine

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-52 kg
10 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GOMEZ SIERRA, Almudena

CHINCHILLA IGLESIAS, Lucia 

DE LA CRUZ ALZAGA, Sandra

LINDE LEAL, Estefania

SEVILLA SANCHEZ, Marta

ESTEO LINNE, Nina

RODA CASADO, Natalia

TOREA, Rocio

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Cristina

LOPEZ-VENTURA MARTINEZ, Virginia

AND

MAD

CLE

EXT

GAL

VAL

NAV

MAD

CLE

MAD

GOMEZ SIERRA, Almudena

ESTEO LINNE, Nina

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-57 kg
10 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RUIZ MURO, Maria 

FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, Marina

MARTINEZ HORNA, Luana

ESCUDERO GARCIA, Andrea

MARTINEZ DE LUKO USATEGI, Nahikari

UBASART MASCARO, Carla

POU JIMENEZ, Neus

RIESGO FRAILE, Henar

MOYA BASUALDO, Florencia Micaela

DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, Maria 

RIO

MAD

CLE

CLE

VAS

CAT

VAL

CLE

MAD

EXT

RUIZ MURO, Maria 

UBASART MASCARO, Carla

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-63 kg
13 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CHISARI ASSUNSAO, Melanie

DIAZ MARTINEZ, Irati

ORTEGA MUNOZ, Sara

ROBLES LOZANO, Patricia

SAIZ MONSALVE, Laura

ALMEIDA, Filipa

ALFONSO PACHECO, Carmen

LOPEZ AGUILERA, Angeles

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Zaira

MOLINA PARELLADA, Angela

CABANA PEREZ, Cristina

GARCIA CASTRO, Ariadna

PUCHE PALAO, Maria Isabel

CAT

NAV

MAD

VAL

MAD

AND

AST

AND

GAL

CLE

EXT

MAD

VAL

CHISARI ASSUNSAO, Melanie

LOPEZ AGUILERA, Angeles

CABANA PEREZ, Cristina

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016

-70 kg
10 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Candela

CARRERAS TERRADA, Rebeca

RODRIGUEZ PENA, Diana

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana

ANTOLINEZ FERNANDEZ, Ines

SERRANO GONZALEZ, Maria Victoria 

CULIANEZ PARRES, Rosario

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Ana

MUNOZ LEAL, Marta

DELGADO ORDONEZ, Sara

AND

VAL

MAD

VAS

CLE

VAL

VAL

AST

MAD

CLE

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Candela

SERRANO GONZALEZ, Maria Victoria 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Absoluta Castilla Leon Alejandro Blanco 2016 
Valladolid (CLE), 10 Dec 2016 -78 kg

2 Judoka

09-Dec-2016 - 13:30:13 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Maria

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Maria

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Maria

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

AST

MAD

AST

MAD

AST

MAD

Final Results
1.

2.


